Item Part Number Part Description Price
Servo Drivers / Encoders
DYN3-T DYN3-T AC Servo Drive Applicable Servo Motor Capacity: 1.5kW - 2.0kW 440.00
DYN3-H DYN3-H AC Servo Drive Applicable Servo Motor Capacity: 0.75kW - 1.0kW 298.00
DYN2-H DYN2-H AC Servo Drive Applicable Servo Motor Capacity: 0.3kW - 0.75kW 125.00
DYN2-B DYN2-B AC Servo Drive Applicable Servo Motor Capacity: 0.05kW - 0.22kW 125.00
ABS Series ABS-14-0 14 Bits Single Turn Absolute Position Magnetic Encoder 65.00
Servo Motors
86-DHT-03 0.22kW AC servo motor Rated 3000rpm, Rated torque: 0.7Nm, Peak torque: 2.10 Nm 145.00
57-DHT-04E 0.3kW AC servo motor Rated 3000rpm, Rated torque: 1.14Nm, Peak torque: 3.0Nm 165.00
60EM-DHT-36 0.4kW AC servo motor Rated 3000rpm, Rated torque: 1.27Nm, Peak torque: 3.6 Nm 197.00
92M-DHT-72 0.75kW AC servo motor Rated 3000rpm, Rated torque: 2.9Nm, Peak torque: 7.2Nm 258.00
31M-DHT-15 1.5kW AC servo motor Rated 3000rpm, Rated torque: 5.0Nm, Peak torque: 15.0Nm 398.00
32M-DHT-28 2.0kW AC Servo motor Rated 2000rpm, Rated torque: 9.5Nm, Peak torque: 28.0Nm 468.00
Breakout Board
DMB Series DMB4250-8B Breakout Board Opto-isolated I/O, isolated PWM analog output 115.00
Cables
CA-9M9F-10 DB9 male to female Encoder feedback cable - 10ft 10.00
CA-9M9F-15 DB9 male to female Encoder feedback cable - 15ft 15.00
CA-9M9F-25 DB9 male to female Encoder feedback cable - 25ft 25.00
CA-EACR-10 Angled circular connector to DYN3-T DB9 - 10ft 55.00
CA-EACR-15 Angled circular connector to DYN3-T DB9 - 15ft 62.00
CA-EACR-25 Angled circular connector to DYN3-T DB9 - 25ft 72.00
CA-EACR-35 Angled circular connector to DYN3-T DB9 - 35ft 80.00
CA-MPWR-10P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 10ft 20.00
CA-MPWR-15P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 15ft 30.00
CA-MPWR-25P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 25ft 45.00
CA-MPWR-35P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 35ft 60.00
CA-MPWR-T10P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 10ft 35.00
CA-MPWR-T15P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 15ft 50.00
CA-MPWR-T25P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 25ft 70.00
CA-MPWR-T35P Motor Power Cable Premium Shielded - 35ft 85.00
CA-25DBM-6A 6ft DB25 Parallel Port Breakout Board to PC 12.00
CA-DMUS-6AB 6ft USB Type A to Type B Breakout Board to PC 10.00
CA-MO255-2H 2ft Molex 5pin / DB25 D-Sub Breakout Board to DYN3 AC Servo Drive 18.00
CA-MO55-1H 1ft Molex 5/5pin Breakout Board to DYN2 Servo Drive 8.00
CA-MRS232-6 6ft RS232 to Molex 7pin Dyn drive tune up cable 15.00
Accessories / Software
S-350-48 AC/DC Power Supply Output: 350W, 48VDC, 7.3A      Input: 110/220VAC, 50~60Hz 55.00
S-150-24 AC/DC Power Supply Output: 150W, 24VDC, 6.5A     Input: 110/220VAC, 50~60Hz 45.00
HW-04-NPS Inductive Proximity Switch 5mm, Non Contact, LED Indicated 14.00
HE-04-RMS Emergency STOP Switch 12.00
Software DmmDrv Software 8.00For use with DYN Series AC Servo Drives
Product Pricing Guide
Rev. 1.4a
December 2012
DYN3 Series
DYN2 Series
DHT Series
Communication
Cable
Pricing subject to change without notice.
All products supported with a 14-day return and 1-year manufacture warranty.
All Prices in USD.
For Sales Inquiries, Please contact:  sales@dmm-tech.com
For Product Inquiries,  Please contact:    info@dmm-tech.com
Switches
Power Supply Units
Encoder Cable
1.5kW - 2.0kW
Servo Motors
Encoder Cable
0.05kW - 0.75kW
Servo Motors
Motor Power Cable
1.5kW - 2.0kW
Servo Motors
12AWG
Motor Power Cable
0.05kW - 0.75kW
Servo Motors
16AWG
DMM Technology Corp.
3125-21331 Gordon Way
Richmond, British Columbia V6W1J9
Canada